Individual Best Times (All Time)

Eve Leleux - (864200) - Wrekin SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
2:24.66
2:24.76
2:25.44
2:25.50
2:25.75
2:26.41
2:26.56
2:26.94
2:27.97
2:28.38
2:28.52
2:28.98
2:29.65
2:29.79
2:30.36
2:31.17
2:32.07
2:32.20
2:32.60
2:34.59
2:35.60
2:39.08
2:46.33
2:54.68
3:02.01

3:03.69

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

597
595
587
586
583
575
574
569
557
553
551
546
539
537
531
523
513
512
508
489
479
448
392
339
299

Round

m I I

m m I

I I T I T I ™M

m I I M

I I

Date

12/03/22
21/12119
08/08/22
07/04/22
08/08/22
14/03/20
07/05/22
11/05/19
16/02/19
09/03/24
07/05/22
28/04/18
03/08/19
28/04/18
02/04/23
11/05/19
18/12/21
03/08/19
03/08/18
18/01/19
18/01/19
06/05/17
06/05/17
21/05/16
16/01/16
21/05/16

Meet

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

British Championships 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
Swim England West Midlands Championships

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships
Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

West Midlands Championships

West Midlands Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry January Meet

West Midlands ASA Championships

Swansea
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Plymouth
Coventry
Coventry
WNPS
Bangor
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Sheffield
Coventry
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
France
France
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue
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Club Swam Under

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC
Wrekin SC

Level

1
1
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Swims in Date Order

Time

2:28.38
2:30.36
2:25.44
2:25.75
2:28.52
2:26.56
2:25.50
2:24.66
2:32.07
2:26.41
2:24.76
2:29.65
2:32.20
2:26.94
2:31.17
2:27.97
2:34.59
2:35.60
2:32.60
2:28.98
2:29.79
2:46.33
2:39.08
3:03.69
2:54.68
3:02.01
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Date

09/03/24
02/04/23
08/08/22
08/08/22
07/05/22
07/05/22
07/04/22
12/03/22
18/12/21
14/03/20
21/12119
03/08/19
03/08/19
11/05/19
11/05/19
16/02/19
18/01/19
18/01/19
03/08/18
28/04/18
28/04/18
06/05/17
06/05/17
21/05/16
21/05/16
16/01/16

Meet

Aspiring Champions Meet 2 2024

Derventio eXcel Spring Qualifier Meet 2023

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

Swim England National Summer Meet 2022

West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
West Midlands Region 2022 Regional Championships
British Championships 2022

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course Open Meet 2022
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival 2021
The Plymouth Leander Spring Regional LC Qualifier
Northampton Swimming Club Winter Festival

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England National Summer Meet

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

West Midlands LC Championships 2019

Swansea Aquatics Spring Long Course 2019

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

10e Trophée National des Hortillons

Swim England National Summer Meet

Swim England West Midlands Championships

Swim England West Midlands Championships

West Midlands Championships

West Midlands Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

West Midlands ASA Championships

City of Coventry January Meet

Bangor
Sheffield
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Sheffield
Swansea
Corby
Plymouth
Corby
Sheffield
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
WNPS
France
France
Sheffield
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry
Coventry

Coventry

Venue
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Club Swam Under Level

3
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1

1

1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 1
Wrekin SC 3
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